65.Contact our customer service teamShop online at shop.edwardsvacuum.com
THE INTELLIGENT CHOICE
SMALL DRY PUMPS
nXDS Dry Scroll Pump          67
XDS Scroll Vacuum Pump          73
XDS100B Booster Pump          79
XDD1 Diaphragm Vacuum Pump         83
D-LAB Diaphragm Vacuum Pump         87

100, 34-100 100 mbar (75mbar)
10-8, 20-8, 34-8 8 mbar (6mbar)
Ordering information
Product description Order no:
D-LAB 10-100, diaphragm pump, 110V, 60Hz, 1-ph A48015941
D-LAB 10-100, diaphragm pump, 220 –240, 50Hz, 1-ph A48015960
D-LAB 20-100, diaphragm pump, 110V 60Hz, 1-ph A48016960
D-LAB 20-100, diaphragm pump, 220- 240~ 50Hz, 1-ph A48017941
D-LAB 34-100, diaphragm pump, 110~ 60Hz, 1-ph A48017960
D-LAB 34-100, diaphragm pump, 220- 240~ 50Hz, 1-ph A48018960
D-LAB 10-8, diaphragm pump, 110 V 1-phase 60 Hz A48021941
D-LAB 10-8, diaphragm pump, 220 -240~ 50Hz, 1-ph A48021960
D-Lab 20-8, diaphragm pump, 110 V 1-phase 60 Hz A48022941
D-Lab 20-8, diaphragm pump, 220-240V 50Hz, 1-ph A48016941
D-LAB 34-8, diaphragm pump, 110V 60Hz, 1-ph A48018941
D-LAB 34-8, diaphragm pump, 220-240 V 1-phase 50 Hz A48022960
D-LAB Performance Curve
1 D-LAB 34-100
2 D-LAB 20-100
3 D-LAB 10-100